
Sunday, March 20th

Time

Naneum & 

Taneum 

Room

Manashtash 

Room Teanaway Room

Umptaneum 

Room
Concessions

9:00-9:30AM BCHW BCHW Vendors
9:30-10:00AM State Store

10:00-10:30AM Tack and

10:30-11:00AM Vendors

11:00-11:30AM

9am - 

12pm
9am - 

12pm

9am - 

12pm
11:30-12:00PM

12:00-12:30PM

12:30-1:00PM

Cowboy Church

8am to 

noon
BCHW 

General Mtg 

and Awards


