Time	Naneum & Taneum Room	Manashtash Room	Teanaway Room	Umptaneum Room	Concessions
9:00-9:30AM	BCHW	BCHW	Cowboy Church	Vendors	
9:30-10:00AM	State	Store	Cowboy Church		
10:00-10:30AM	Tack	and			8am to
10:30-11:00AM		Vendors			
	9am -	9am -	BCHW	9am -	noon
11:00-11:30AM	<b>12pm</b>	12pm	General Mtg	12pm	
11:30-12:00PM			and Awards		
12:00-12:30PM					
12:30-1:00PM				-	

Sunday, March 20th